LICA17-00621

Special Event Liquor License Application Attachment B

55 North Center Street Mailing Address: PO Box 1466 Mesa, Arizona 85211-1466

480-644-2316 Telephone 480-644-3999 Fax



Asenda 1/2/18

www.mesaaz.gov/business/licensing

	or an Extension of Premises from City of Mesa Licensing Office. This must be submitted at least 60 days prior to the event. A license is required with special provisions outlined. Plan a minimum of 60 days to complete this process.
	Check all that apply:
	☐ Free/Host Alcohol ☐ Alcohol Sales ☐ Host and Sale Alcohol ☐ Beer and Wine ☐ Beer, Wine and Distilled Spirits
	Do you plan to secure a:
	Special Event Liquor License - The Special Event Liquor License fee is \$25 and must be approved by the City Council. After city approval, your application must be submitted to, and approved by, the State of Arizona. There are fees involved at the State. This license can only be obtained by a non-profit organization, 501(C). (Complete the State of Arizona Special Event Liquor Application and site plan.)
	Extension of Premises License - There is no fee involved with the Extension of Premises. This is allowed when a liquor license is already in effect and you want to extend the area where liquor is sold. (Complete the State of Arizona Extension of Premises Application and site plan.)
	If this is an Extension of Premises, are there any other activities taking place except for the sale of liquor in the extended area? No Yes Type of activities taking place: Extended 2 2 2 2 4 5 - 25 King To F 0 X 6 N 16 A
rij	to cover entire Event - serving only in Beer Garden - Security will do IDcks - thanks ever 21 who will consume - Additional Socurity Entrance and exits - no hypor bear Please describe your security plan to ensure the safe sale or distribution of alcohol at your event
Soc	early all exit - ontrances - socurdy ck. ID's - wrist bands if consumory -
	If applying for a Special Event Liquor License the following must be provided:
	"Poter Quach, & Open Your Host Tourstalian - 81-1444921 Charity's or Organization's Name 501 (C)# Maria Hamin Director 888-947-4445 Name of Contact at Charity/Organization Title with Organization Phone Number Maria Hamin
	On-Site Agent Responsible for Liquor
	How will attendees over the age of 21 be identified? colored wrist band usor of consuming over 21 gressority in Serving alla at entence - exit monitoring - socurity all exits and
	What controls will be used to keep attendees under the age of 21 from obtaining alcohol at the event? للمراجعة المراجعة
	area - Socurity checking ID's in potes area and total area force -
	Will food be served? Yes No If yes, what type of food will be served tracks -
	Seating capacity of designated area: # NOVIS AREA -50 -



Arizona Department of Liquor Licenses and Control 800 W Washington 5th Fioor Phoenix, AZ 85007-2934 www.azliquor.gov (602) 542-5141

FOR DLLC USE ONLY
Event Date(s):
Event time start/end:
CSR:
License:

APPLICATION FOR SPECIAL EVENT LICENSE

Fee= \$25.00 per day for 1-10 days (consecutive)
Cash Checks or Money Orders Only

A service fee of \$25.00 will be charged for all dishonored checks (A.R.S § 44-6852)

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: This document must be fully completed or it will be returned.

The Department of Liquor Licenses and Control must receive this application ten (10) business days prior to the event. If the special event will be held at a location without a permanent liquor license or if the event will be on any portion of a location that is not covered

by the existing liquor license, this application must be approved Liquor Licenses and Control (see Section 12).			·
SECTION 1 Name of Organization: PETER QUACH'S	OPEN YOUR HEAR	T FOUNDATION	
Name of Licensed Contractor only (if any):			
SECTION 2 Non-Profit/IRS Tax Exempt Number: EIN 81-14	144921		
SECTION 3 Event Location: 1920 W. Broadway, Mes		International M	latlet plan
Event Address: 1920 W. Broadway, Mes	sa, Az. 85202		
SECTION 4 Applicant must be a member of the qualifying organization.	anization and authorized by	an Officer, Director, or 0	Chairperson
1. Applicant: Hamim Maria		REDACT	ED
1. Applicant: Hawww Maria Last First 2. Applicant's mailing address: 4535 S. Lake	ceshire Dr #	5 Tempe AZ	8628
3. Applicant's home/cell phone: REDACTED			
4. Applicant's email address: Maria Wip			
4. Applicants email address	CC 2: CO YY		
I, (Print Full Name) May IA Hamim as listed above. I have read the application and the conte	declare that I am the	APPLICANT filing this app	olication
as isleed above. Indiversed a the application and the content	~ (0)	, conect and complete.	
X Signature Title	Director 12	Date Phone Nut	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	21th De	£ 20	7
State AZ County of Maricapa	Day Month	Year	
My Commission Expires on: 7/30/18	Guck P. (Signature	HIU of Notary Public	
		YUCHING CH	
		Materia Bublis	HO Leteran

9/12/2017

YUCHING CHIU
Notary Public - Arizona
Maricopa County
Av Comm. Expires Jul 30, 2011

SECTION	L5 Regarding the Applicant's appliments the criteria in A.R.S. § 4-20 the boxes below.				
(1)	The Applicant is a political party of indicate the name of the candidathe month and year that the applicant in the indicate the month and year that the applicant is a political party of the indicate in the	ate that the Applica	int supports, the of	ffice that the candi	
	Candidate:				
	Name		Office	Month/	'Year
(2) 🗹	The Applicant is a non-profit entity designation as a nonprofit entity of the Applicant is applying under to all following statements to indicate	under Section 501 (C option (2) as a non) of the internal re profit entity, pleas	venue code of the <u>e also INITIAL in the</u>	United States. space provided next
2	The Applicant has received a det eligible for designation as a nonpospecial event will occur, or has a put that will retroactively cover all determination letter or the applications.	rofit entity under Sec pending application I days that the spec	ction 501 (C), eligib n with the IRS for su ial event will occu	oility or will be eligible such treatment that h r. (Please provide c	e on all days that the has not been resolved
8	_ The Applicant is not aware of any eligibility under 501 (C), or if there i the IRS will deny its application an guidelines, and forms that it is elig	is a pending applica d has a good faith	ation, the Applica	nt has not received	any indication that
To be co	The Applicant understands that if or has caused it to lose its eligibilit that it has an affirmative duty to r regard to the loss of eligibility. Completed only by an Officer, Director, or the loss of eligibility.	y under 501(C), who notify the Departme	ether before or aft nt of Liquor, which	er receiving an IRS o	determination letter,
10 De C	ompleted only by an onicer, blector,	or Chairperson or me	organization.		
the	organization filing this application as list, correct and complete.	ted above. I have re			
Tho	foregoing instrument was acknowledg	and hefore me this	zith	Dec	2017
IIIC			Day	Month	Year
Stat		MI COPO	Λ .		
Му	Commission Expires on: 770	[8	Guch	ignature of it	YUCHING CHIU- Notary Public - Arizona Maricopa County
SECTIO	N 6 Will this event be held on a c (If yes, Local Governing Bod			e already approved	premises?yes _XNo
4	-1 2 0				
	Name of Business		License Number	Phone	(include Area Code)

How is this special event going to con 318 for explanation and check one o		of spirituous liquor	sk Please read R-19-
Place license in non-use	a decreballada lina as		
Dispense and serve all spirituous liquors ur Dispense and serve all spirituous liquors ur			
Dispense and serve all spirituous liquors ur Split premise between special event and	-		
(IF USING RETAIL LICENSE, PLEASE SUBMIT A LETTER OF		OF THE LICENSED PR	EMISES TO SUSPEND OF
RUN CONCURRENT WITH THE PERMANENT LICENSE DU AGENT/OWNER WILL NEED TO SUSPEND THAT PORTION	IRING THE EVENT. IF THE SPECIAL EVENT IS		
SECTION 8		15 454 1 5 5 4 44	
What is the purpose of this event?	nsumption LOTT-site (auction/wine/d	distilled spirits pull)	Both
SECTION 9			
 Has the applicant been convicted of a felony Yes Vo (# yes, attach explanation.) 	y, or had a liquor license revoked within	n the last five (5) y	rears?
How many special event days have been issue (The number cannot exceed 10 days per year.)	ed to this organization during the cale	endar year? <u>-0-</u>	
3. Is the organization using the services of a prom (If yes, must be a licensed contractor or licensee of seri		sale or service of c	alcohol? 🗆 res 🗷 No
4. List all people and organizations who will re	ceive the proceeds. Account for 100	0% of the procee	ds. The organization
applying must receive 25% of the gross revenu	ues of the special event liquor sales. At	tach an addition	al page if necessary.
Name Peter Quach's Open Your Heart Foundate	tion Percentage	25%	
Address 1920 W. Broadway, Mesa, A	z. 852023		
Name Az. International Market Place		75%	
	Percentag		2002
Address 1920 W. Broadway	Mesa	AZ 85	5202 zip
Please read A.R.S. § 4-203.02 Special event Note: ALL ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SHALL LEAVE A SP SEALED CONTAINERS OR THE SPECIAL EVEN	SALES MUST BE FOR CONSUMPTION A	AT THE EVENT SITE	ONLY.
SEALED COMMITTEE OF THE STEERING LAND.	THE LIST S STACKED WITH WITH TON	AFT DISTILLER L FEST	IVAL LICEIVOE.
What type of security and control measures w (List type and number of police/security personnel and			ent?
(List type and number of police/security personnel and	d type of fencing or control barriers, if applica	ible.)	
(List type and number of police/security personnel and Number of Police 3	d type of fencing or control barriers, if applica	ible.)	Barriers
(List type and number of police/security personnel andNumber of Police3	Number of Security Personnel at entrance/exit to Beer GardenSecur	ity will check ID;s	Barriers
Number of Police 3 Explanation: Additional security will be placed a bracelets will be placed on only the	Number of Security Personnel at entrance/exit to Beer GardenSecur	ity will check ID;s	Barriers and . old
Number of Police 3 Explanation: Additional security will be placed a	Number of Security Personnel at entrance/exit to Beer GardenSecurity Personnel to the security Personnel at entrance/exit to Beer GardenSecurity Personnel at entrance/exit to Beer GardenSecurity in area will be mo	ity will check ID;s	Barriers and . old

PLEASE FILL OUT A SEPARATE APPLICATION FOR EACH "NON-CONSECUTIVE" DAY

	Date	Day of Week	Event Start Time AM/PM	License End Time AM/PM		
DAY 1:	Feb 17 2018	Solutoley	4pm	12 Am		
DAY 2:						
DAY 3:						
DAY 4:						
DAY 5:						
DAY 6:						
DAY 7:						
DAY 8:						
DAY 9:						
DAYI0:						

<u>SECTION 11</u> License premises diagram. The licensed premises for your special event is the area in which you are authorized to sell, dispense or serve alcoholic beverages under the provisions of your license. Please attach a diagram of your special event licensed premises. Please show dimensions, serving areas, fencing, barricades, or other control measures and security position.

- Seeattachment -

ATTACH DIAGRAM

Bradway

Please contact the local governing board for additional application requirements and submission deadlines. Additional licensing fees may also be required before approval may be granted. For more information, please contact your local jurisdiction.

SECTION 12 Local Governing Body Approval Sec	non.			
Date Received:				
l,(Government Official)	(Title)	recommend	□APPROVAL	☐ DISAPPROVAL
(Сочения опска)	(ine)			
On behalf of,	Signature	,	he	Phone
SECTION 13 For Department of Liquor Licenses a	nd Control use only.			
SECTION TO TO DEPARTMENT OF LIGORIES SECTION S				
□APPROVAL □DISAPPROVAL BY:			DATE;	

A.R.S. § 41-1030. <u>Invalidity of rules not made according to this chapter; prohibited agency action; prohibited acts by state employees; enforcement; notice</u>

- B. An agency shall not base a licensing decision in whole or in part on a licensing requirement or condition that is not specifically authorized by statute, rule or state tribal gaming compact. A general grant of authority in statute does not constitute a basis for imposing a licensing requirement or condition unless a rule is made pursuant to that general grant of authority that specifically authorizes the requirement or condition.
- D. THIS SECTION MAY BE ENFORCED IN A PRIVATE CIVIL ACTION AND RELIEF MAY BE AWARDED AGAINST THE STATE. THE COURT MAY AWARD REASONABLE ATTORNEY FEES, DAMAGES AND ALL FEES ASSOCIATED WITH THE LICENSE APPLICATION TO A PARTY THAT PREVAILS IN AN ACTION AGAINST THE STATE FOR A VIOLATION OF THIS SECTION.
- E. A STATE EMPLOYEE MAY NOT INTENTIONALLY OR KNOWINGLY VIOLATE THIS SECTION. A VIOLATION OF THIS SECTION IS CAUSE FOR DISCIPLINARY ACTION OR DISMISSAL PURSUANT TO THE AGENCY'S ADOPTED PERSONNEL POLICY.
 - F. THIS SECTION DOES NOT ABROGATE THE IMMUNITY PROVIDED BY SECTION 12-820.01 OR 12-820.02.

Search Date and Time: 1/2/2018 4:05:21 PM

File Number: 20656945

Corporation Name:

	Annual Report Email (Reminders	
	eFile Annual Re	port	
	Print Annual Repo	rt Form	
			Collapse Expan
Corporate Inquiry			A
File Number	Corporation Name	Check Corporate Status	
20656945	THE PETER QUACH'S OPEN YOUR HEART FOUNDATION	Check Corporate Status	
Domestic Address			Á
66 S DOBSON RD STE 116 MESA, AZ 85202		*	
Statutory Agent Inform	nation		<u> </u>
Agent Name: MARI	A HAMIM		
Agent Mailing/Phys	sical Address:		
4535 S LAKESHORE STE 5	DR		
TEMPE, AZ 85282 Agent Status: APPO	DINTED 11/13/2017		
Agent Last Updated			

Entity Type: NON-PROFIT Incorporation Date: 2/2/2016 Domicile: ARIZONA				Busines	Business Type: CHARITABLE Corporation Life Period: PERPETUAL			
				Corpora				
				County:	MARICOPA		r dar dimensional production de la company accessor de la company de la	
Approval Date: 2/9/2016				Original	Publish Da	ate:		
Officer Info	ormation							-
Name Title Address				Date of	Taking Office	Last Updated		
MARIA HAMIM PR		PRESIDENT	66 S DOE STE 116 MESA, AZ		12/31/3938		11/08/2017	M y Ang
Director Inf	ormation							_
Name		Title	Addre	SS	Date of	f Taking Office	Last Updated	
MARIA HAMIM		DIRECTOR	R STE 11	OBSON RD 6 AZ 85202	02/02/2016		11/08/2017	
CINDY QUACH		DIRECTOR	STE 11	OBSON RD 6 AZ 85202	02/02/2	2016	11/08/2017	
ANDREW BURTONI		DIRECTOR	STE 11	66 S DOBSON RD STE 116 MESA, AZ 85202		016	11/08/2017	
nnual Repo	orts				4			À
Next Anr	nual Repor	t Due: 2/2/20	19					
ile Year	File Mon	ith Date R	Received	Reason Re	eturned	Date Returne	d Extension	
2018	2	11/7/2	017	The reason was specified at the same	Mark water a special section of			
2017	2	10/10/	2017					

Search Time:

1/2/2018 4:05:37 PM

File Number: 20656945

Corporation Name:

THE PETER QUACH'S OPEN YOUR HEART FOUNDATION

Corporate Status Inquiry

This Corporation is in Good Standing

This information is provided as a courtesy and does not constitute legally binding information regarding the status of the entity listed above. To obtain an official Certificate indicating that the entity is in good standing click on Print Certificate and follow printing instructions. To reprint a previously generated Certificate of Good Standing click Reprint Certificate.

Print Certificate (/GoodStanding/PrintInstructions?corpId=%2020656945)

Reprint Certificate (/GoodStanding/Reprint?corpId=%2020656945)

Return to Corporate Details (/Details/Corp?corpId=%2020656945)

Privacy Policy (http://www.azcc.gov/Divisions/Administration/Privacy.asp) I Contact Us (http://www.azcc.gov/divisions/corporations/contact-us.asp)